List of provisionally selected candidates for
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12.
13,
14.
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17.
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19.

20.
21.
22.
23.

24.
25;
26.

27.
28.
29,

30.

31.
32.

33.

Name of Candidate
f1ENAKSHI SENAN

VAISHNAVI VARIER

Rohit

VIPASHA

AASHNA YADAV

Bhavya Garg

4 PRAGYA TANWAR

i AARYAN ARORA

- SAKSHI MALHOTRA

- BHOOMIKA SINGHAL
RIYA GOEL

tanya aggarwal

Sivangini Rawat
SWEETY

SEJAL

SEJAL

SIDDHANT GURUNG
KASHISH GOEL
HIMANSHU SHARMA
GAURAV AHUJA
PRIYANSH VEDI
NIHARIKA SINGH
HARSHA KUMARI

JAGRATI
C_HAUDHARY

HARSH UTTAM
SONAL MAKEN

AARSHI ARORA

|

: RAJAN CHAUHAN
AMANDEEP KAUR

| SARAVJEET

DIVYANSHU

VARSHNEY

| SHRISHTI SINGH

SHLOK DUBEY

COLLEGE OF VOCATIONAL STUDIES

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)

fFather Name
CHITHRASENAN N.{

: 1, P Madhusoodanan

Rajesh Rathi

_ Mr. Vipan

Anurag Yadav

. KRISHAN KUMAR GARG

- SURENDER SINGH TANWAR

Shyam Sunder
Manoj Malhotra
AJAY SINGHAL

Mr. Mahesh Goel
RAKESH AGGARWAL

| Surendra Singh Rawat

Baljit singh
AVDHESH TIWARI
AVDHESH TIWARI
SHREE PRASAD GURUNG
NEERAJ KUMAR GOEL
RAJESHKUMAR
Ajay ahuja

DEV RAJ VEDI

MR. MITHILESH KUMAR
VIJAY PRASAD

Dilip Chaudhary
Mithilesh Kumar Singh
Rakesh maken

LATE. MANISH ARORA

SUDESHPAL SINGH
Sukhdev Singh
GURMEET SINGH
RAVINDRA KUMAR
VARSHNEY

SHIV KUMAR

KAMALA KANT DUBLY

admission in certificate course French Language.

College or Institute name of DU

" HINDU COLLEGE
‘ Gargi College
| S.G.T.8. Khalsa College

j Gargi college
| Zakir Husain Delhi College

Rajdhani College
Hindu College

RﬁA_JDHANI“COLrLEGE
Vivekananda College
RAJ DHANI COLLEGE

| College of Vocational Studles

Keshav n mahavidhyalaya

Dyal Singh college
DYAL SING HVCOLLEGE

Maitreyi College

College of Vocational Studies
College of Vocational Studies
SHIVAJI COLLEGE

Shaheed Bhagat Singh college

DU

Swami Shraddhanand College
Lakshmi Bai college

Zakir Hussain Delhi College.
(Cvening)

Zakir Hussain Delhi College.
(Evening)

SGND khalsa college

school of open learning, DU

Sciences

| PGDAV [ VENING COIII G
| UNIVERSITY OF DFLH]

i

College of Vocational Studles 7
V_Shaheizegbraighgt singh eveng college

Shaheed bhagat singh college

ATMA RAM SANATAN DHARMA

Mata Sundri College for Women,

Bhaskaracharya College of Applied

Date ”.17.2020

' % of XII |

Marks
99.6
958
95
94.6
94.4
94.25
912
91
906
90.25 |
90.2
90

- 89.6

88.6

886

| Shaheed bhaghat singh eveng college

188.4
88.25
87.6
87.5
87
87
87

86.8
86.5
86.25

85.6

84.5
84.2
81

838
834

R)



_60. | TARANNUM

34 ANUSHKA MALVIYA
35 MANVIRAI

36 - SHREYA SINHA

37. - PARTH SABHARWAL

38 VANI KAUSHIK
39, RAKHI MEHTA
40 Nancy sharma
41, ABHISHEK ROY
42. VIBHA PANDEY
43, ISHITA VAISH
44.  HARSHIT GOYAL

45.  Ritu Singh
46.  SHIVANI RASTOGI_
47. | SHAKSHI

48. | KHUSHBOO SHARMA

|
49. | VANSHIKA PARTI

50. | PRANJALI VEDI
| L1

51. \ SONI

52. | AAKASH SHARMA

>3. | SAURABH.

24 | ALFAIZ KHAN

"> AASHISH

56. | SHIPHALI BISHT
57. | ISHA DUMJAN
58. | Khushi Singh
59. | SONU KUMAR

61. |SHILPI
62. | DIVYA CHAUDHARY
63. | ROHAN AZAD

64. | BHUPESH RANA
65. | PREETI

66. | POONAM GAUTAM

67. | NILIMA ROY
68. | NILIMA ROY
Neeraj Sharma

69. |

|

70. { MD. IMRAN ANSARI
71. | ISHANTGUPTA
72. | ATUL KUMAR SARO]
73. | ANUBHAV HARSH

Qﬁ

S

R.N. MALIVIYA
. JITENDRA KUMAR RAI
| KUMAR ABODH PRASAD
MR ATUL SABHARWAL
- PARMESHWAR PRASAD
' KAUSHIK
| BHAWAN SINGH MEHTA
Rajesh Kumar Sharma
ARUN KUMAR
ASHUTOSH PANDEY
ARUN VAISH
MR.ANIL KUMAR GOYAL
Manoj kumar
Ravish Rastogi
Sh.Ishwar pal |
Dhiraj Sharma

Arvind Parti
BRIJPAL VEDI

NARENDRA SINGH

Jagdish Sharma

_Harvirsingh
MUKHTYAR AHMAD

Late Ashok Prasad
| PRAKASH SINGH BISHT
i JANG.B.DUMJAN
| Dharmandra

| RAGHUNATH THAKUR
| MOHD. HARUN
Lalan prasad
Mr Som Chaudhary
DHARMENDER
Mr. Naresh kumar

| GOVIND

' }pe_vende}r_!(u_mar Gautam

| SWARAJ KUMAR ROY
' SWARAJ KUMAR ROY

' Radhey Shyam sharma

' Abdul Khalig
" JITENDER KUMAR GUPTA

|

I RAMMURAT

| ABINASH KUMAR

& W

DOU INSTITUDE Uni. of Delhi
College of Vocational Studies

' Zakir Husain Delhi College

- school of open learning, DU
| SRI GURU NANAK DEV KHALSA

| COLLGF
' school of open learning, DU

Aditi Mahavidyalya

school of open learning, DU
Zakir Husain Delhi College
| school of open learning, DU

/ “school of open learning, DU
Sri Guru Gobind Singh college of

VComAmerc»er
Qelﬁhiiuniversiﬁt\{

school of open learning, DU _

Shaheed bhagat singh college

Zakir Hussain Delhi College.
(Evening)

' NCWEB

NCWEB

| school of open learning, DU

| SRI AUROBINDO COLLEGE (EVE).

| Delhi University

school of open learning, DU
school of open learning, DU
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI (SOL)
Motilal nehru college
KALINDI COLLEGE

' school of open learning,
. school of open learning |

. school of open learning, DU
' school of open learning, DU
. school of open learning, DU

. school of open learning, DU
' Dyal Singh College
: school of open learning, DU

U

Shyama Prasad Mukherjee college
College of Vocational Studies

SRI AUROBINDO COLLEGE (FVE).
SRI AUROBINDO COLLEGE (EVE).

Mata Sundri College for Women,

_Shaheed baghat singh eveng coileée .

80.2%
80.7

74.5
73.8

73.16
72.5
72.3
70.8

70.8
70.5
70
69.9
69
68
67.83
675
66.5
66.2
65.5

65

65



' "}OARS"M ANAND A Sk‘n(‘ndra kumar | Or Bhim Rao ambedkar college DU "
( :\I:'}(SA‘ :‘j:?r:n _ ~school of open learning, DU 64
v | RENBERT KUNAR . R;\“;H :::;AR ~ school of open learning, DU 63.83
8 ANIKET RAJ . ' ) | school of open learning, DU 63.8
o - ~ Niranjan kumar ‘ Ramjas college 636
80 N!)Tir\: SHARMA ! Kgi;ia;h | | school of open learning, DU 63.2

: - ENDER SHARMA | school of open learning, DU 62.2
AL ¢ SeREL A _ Krishan Gopal | Bhaskaracharya College of App. SC. 61
82, | NDHISOEL - PANKAJ GOEL i school of open learning, DU 60.4
., SIWEIRSUEE ~ Madan Singh ' school of open learning, DU 60
84  BOBY PANCHAL - Mukesh Panchal I school of open learning, DU 60
Note:

1. Payment of fee i.e, Rs. 13,050/- will be online, within a week @Sﬁ' December 2020 toy"
December 2020. (For the fee please contact Ms. Vidya Nair 9873640181 and Mr. Naresh Rawat

8802638327 from 10.am. to 4. Pm.
2. Fee once paid is non-refundable.

3. Only University of Delhi enrolled students are eligible.

4. Submission and final verification of documents will be done when the College will open.

Deali Assistant S .

Account’in-charge Administrati in charge {}7
PrirZipaf
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